
Results

Men Javelin First Round

Facility

Collegiate

Pl Name Affiliation 1 2 3 Result

1 Devoux DEYSEL JR MIAMI (FLA.) 75.38 X 76.81 76.81m q
- 247-4 252-0 252-0 FR

-

2 Marc MINICHELLO SR GEORGIA 75.11 - - 75.11m q
- 246-5 - - 246-5

-

3 Keyshawn STRACHAN SO AUBURN 70.54 71.37 74.63 74.63m q
- 231-5 234-2 244-10 244-10

-

4 Franck DISANZA SR MISS STATE 72.38 71.94 X 72.38m q
- 237-5 236-0 237-5

-

5 Ethan COCCO SR CLEMSON 68.82 66.72 71.64 71.64m q
- 225-9 218-11 235-0 235-0 PB

-

6 Kevin BURR FR TENNESSEE 69.51 71.49 68.98 71.49m q
- 228-0 234-6 226-4 234-6 PB

-

7 Will LAWRENCE JR LSU 67.05 65.62 69.93 69.93m q
- 219-11 215-3 229-5 229-5

-

8 Braden PRESSER SR NAVY 68.17 68.70 69.76 69.76m q
- 223-8 225-5 228-10 228-10 SB

-

9 Remi ROUGETE JR MISS STATE 67.45 69.65 67.67 69.65m q
- 221-3 228-6 222-0 228-6

-

10 Abraham SARGENT SR FLORIDA 67.85 X 68.73 68.73m q
- 222-7 225-6 225-6

-

11 Tzuriel PEDIGO SR LSU 58.99 65.50 68.53 68.53m q
- 193-6 214-11 224-10 224-10 SB

-

12 Ben SHUGHART JR LIBERTY 68.14 65.82 66.12 68.14m q
- 223-7 215-11 216-11 223-7

-

13 James KOTOWSKI JR UMASS LOWELL 67.15 67.37 65.69 67.37m
- 220-3 221-0 215-6 221-0

-

14 Lucas FROST SR RHODE ISLAND 67.24 58.42 64.79 67.24m SB
- 220-7 191-8 212-6 220-7

-

15 Marten GASPARINI SR DUKE 65.54 66.49 65.15 66.49m
- 215-0 218-1 213-9 218-1

-

16 Cole STEWART SR TROY 62.96 66.47 65.03 66.47m
- 206-7 218-1 213-4 218-1

-

17 Miles HIGGINS SO UNCW 59.13 60.82 65.18 65.18m
- 194-0 199-6 213-10 213-10

-

18 Christopher ARIAS SR WILLIAM & MARY 56.97 58.17 65.18 65.18m
- 186-11 190-10 213-10 213-10

-

Raymond Dykstra  -  Kentucky

Patrik Boden  -  Texas
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89.10m
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19 Zach GODBOLD SR FLORIDA 56.96 64.59 X 64.59m
- 186-10 211-11 211-11

-

20 Jake RAILEY FR OLE MISS X 59.79 64.46 64.46m
- 196-2 211-6 211-6

-

21 Mekhi ABBOTT SR MARYLAND X 64.19 X 64.19m PB
- 210-7 210-7

-

22 Matt PREBOLA FR DUKE 63.66 56.19 59.22 63.66m
- 208-10 184-4 194-3 208-10

-

23 Jack LARRIVIERE SO LSU 58.21 63.56 60.50 63.56m
- 190-11 208-6 198-6 208-6

-

24 Raiden LAFORTUNE FR WILLIAM & MARY 63.19 57.19 59.63 63.19m
- 207-3 187-7 195-7 207-3

-

25 Andrew GRINNELL SR VILLANOVA 61.03 63.15 X 63.15m
- 200-2 207-2 207-2

-

26 Stephen GALLAGHER SR MERRIMACK 56.65 63.06 62.91 63.06m
- 185-10 206-11 206-4 206-11

-

27 Chris FREDERICKS SR PENN STATE 59.38 62.86 X 62.86m
- 194-10 206-3 206-3

-

28 Nickolas COFFEY SR VILLANOVA 55.61 59.97 62.01 62.01m
- 182-5 196-9 203-5 203-5

-

29 Wil JAQUES SO LEHIGH 58.72 60.73 61.56 61.56m
- 192-8 199-3 202-0 202-0

-

30 Gabriel KOLETSI SO UMBC X 60.58 61.54 61.54m
- 198-9 201-11 201-11

-

31 Joshua MOONEY FR CONNECTICUT 59.71 59.21 61.50 61.50m
- 195-10 194-3 201-9 201-9

-

32 Aaron MARTIN SR PURDUE FORT WAYN 59.27 54.83 61.22 61.22m
- 194-5 179-10 200-10 200-10

-

33 Bryce KAZMAIER SO NORTH CAROLINA 59.87 X X 59.87m
- 196-5 196-5

-

34 Chris BAGNELL SR MONMOUTH X 59.75 58.14 59.75m
- 196-0 190-9 196-0

-

35 Taylor BOORSE SR MONMOUTH 59.70 59.18 X 59.70m
- 195-10 194-2 195-10

-

36 Robert PANEQUE SO RUTGERS 59.48 59.34 X 59.48m
- 195-2 194-8 195-2

-

37 Ryan DEBARBER JR UNCW 55.43 59.42 57.22 59.42m
- 181-10 194-11 187-9 194-11

-

38 Aaron PIERCE JR CHARLESTON SOUTH 59.39 56.78 56.30 59.39m
- 194-10 186-3 184-8 194-10

-

39 Hunter LONGINO JR MCNEESE STATE X X 58.72 58.72m
- 192-8 192-8

-

40 Connor HAYFORD SO CONNECTICUT 58.17 58.53 X 58.53m
- 190-10 192-0 192-0

-

41 Atticus SOEHREN SO PENN 58.49 57.64 X 58.49m
- 191-10 189-1 191-10
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-

42 Greg STAGLIANO JR LEHIGH 56.96 54.47 X 56.96m
- 186-10 178-8 186-10

-

43 Tyler ZAWATSKI SO VIRGINIA 56.77 55.68 X 56.77m
- 186-3 182-8 186-3

-

44 Viktor ERTELT SR PURDUE FORT WAYN 56.47 X 55.15 56.47m
- 185-3 180-11 185-3

-

45 Gabriel LIM FR SE LOUISIANA 56.02 55.34 53.73 56.02m
- 183-9 181-7 176-3 183-9

-

46 Ahmed MAGOUR SR KENNESAW STATE X 55.19 54.66 55.19m
- 181-1 179-4 181-1

-

47 Dario SINA SO WAGNER 48.48 54.28 54.84 54.84m
- 159-1 178-1 179-11 179-11

-

48 Patrick CROCKETT FR NORTH CAROLINA 50.48 X 52.47 52.47m
- 165-7 172-1 172-1

-
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